DIRECTORS

Rev. John Blackadar

23 Birchdale Rd

Bow, NH 03304

H  603-219-0921

C  603-494-7142

blackadar46@comcast.net
Mrs. Bonnie Clark

946 Fairbanks Rd

Farmington, ME 04938 

H  207-778-6637

C  207-778-1416

clarksfarm@gmail.com  

Mr. Dan Dolan  
2 Blueberry Lane

Brunswick, ME 04011

C 207-319-5305

daniel_dolan_66@msn.com  
Pastor Neil Gastonguay

86A Court St

Bath, ME 04530
C 207-607-2197

neil.gastonguay@gmail.com  
Ms. Marcia Hoyt

8 Bacon St

Natick, MA 01760-2913
H 508-655-0077
marciahoyt@aol.com  
Rev. Kelly Harvell

2625 Bristol Road

New Harbor ME 04554

Home: 207- 677-3055
Cell:  207-350-9245
pastorharvell@gmail.com
Ms. Laura Henton

76 Whitman Street

Mexico, ME 04257
Cell: 207-449-6223
Lhenton22@gmail.com
Ms. Judy Johnson

57 Young’s Corner Rd

Auburn, ME 04210

(207) 784-0301
judyjresearch@yahoo.com 
Ms. Bonnie Marden

36 Ansie Rd

Chelmsford, MA 01824

H  978-256-8398

C  978-846-1260

bon.marden@gmail.com  
Mr. Jeff Munson
Volunteers in Mission

15 Summer St

Topsham, ME  04086
C  207-446-5701
jmunson@kentshill.org 
Rev. Michele St. Cyr (advisory)
PO Box 264

Milo, ME 04463

H  207-943-7322

W 207-943-2609
C  207-446-6790
blkdogfarm@gmail.com 
Rev. Karen Munson, DS (voice, no vote)
Mid Maine District Office

PO Box 89

E. Winthrop, ME 04343

W 207-395-4080

kmunson@neumc.org  
Mr. Norman Thombs

Camp Mechuwana

PO Box 277

Winthrop, ME 04364

W 207-377-2924

mechuwana@gmail.com 
Rev. Dee Webber

Counseling Ministries, Inc.
PO Box 188

40 Hammond Lane

Strong, ME 04983

C  207-779-6253

deewebber@ouropus.com 
Lucy Wess

45 Weld Rd
Wilton, ME 04294
C 814-691-4895
lucille.wess@maine.edu  
Non-BD Committee members:

Michael Webber

PO Box 188

Strong, ME 04983

204-265-6372

mrwebber@ouropus.com 
STAFF

Rev. Michele St. Cyr, Exec. Dir.

(see Directors list)

Ms. Yvonne Woodcock

Operations Assistant
(Salem addresses and phone)

Ms. Sherry Perkins
Thrift Shop Sales, Salem

(Salem addresses and phone)

Ms. Amanda Viles
Thrift Shop Asst., Salem
(Salem addresses and phone)

Mrs. Linda French

Thrift Shop Manager and 

   Food Cupboard, Solon

(Solon address and phone)
lrfrench62@gmail.com  

Ms. Rene East

Thrift Shop Manager, Howland

207-732-5868
umemhowland@gmail.com 
Mr. Chad Rhodes

Summer Housing/Mission Supv.
(Salem addresses and phone)

chadwick.rhodes@maine.edu 
Mrs. Debbie Craig-Hase

Bookkeeper
(Salem address and phone)

d_t_craig@yahoo.com 
United Methodist Economic Ministry  --  BOARD OF DIRECTORS AND STAFF


(207) 678-2611     Email: umem@tdstelme.net    Wwww.umeconomicministry.com 


Salem: 1458 Salem Rd (Rt 142), Salem Township, ME 04983 (207) 678-2611


Solon: 1 School St, Solon, ME 04979  (207) 643-2855


Howland: 23 Coffin St, Howland ME 04448 (207) 732-5868


       For phone numbers listed: H—Home    W—Work    C—Cell				updated as of Oct. 30, 2018 
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